42 FAX: 610-534-3202
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
General Information
1)	 All balances now use Dacron cord. Stainless steel cable with copper hook
	 terminal is no longer being produced.
2)	 It is important to note how much cord extends from your balance to the
	 window sill (in inches) in order to ensure the proper amount of cord travel.
	 Our chart will indicate standard lengths but if additional inches of cord are
	 required, add a plus (+) sign after the part number and indicate the number
	 of extra inches of cord required.
3)	 When the letter "D" alone is stamped on your balance, it denotes a double
	 spring. "HD", on the other hand, simply denotes heavy duty.
Ordering Information
1)	 Measure metal channel length.
2)	 Check number old or new stamped on balance (e.g. 111 or 1210).
3)	 Select our corresponding part number from the chart below and
	 order accordingly.
4)	 All balances come with 900-9036 attached.
Single Spring Channel - Aluminum 9/16" Wide x 5/8" Deep
Double Spring Channel - Aluminum 9/16" Wide x 13/16" Deep
62DV Series Devac Overhead Channel Balances
Old Balance Number Old Balance Length New Balance Number New Balance Length Standard Cord Length in
Balance Sash Weight Per Pair Our Part #
111 12-3/4" 1210 HD 13" 31" 4-7 lbs. 62DV-1210HD
112 12-3/4" 1220 HD 13" 31" 7-11 lbs. 62DV-1220HD
112-D 13-1/4" 112 D 13-1/4" 36" 11-18 lbs. 62DV-112D
121 15-1/4" 1510 HD 16" 37" 5-9 lbs. 62DV-1510HD
122 15-1/4" 1520 HD 16" 37" 9-13 lbs. 62DV-1520HD
122-D 16-1/4" 122-D 16-1/4" 42" 12-22 lbs. 62DV-122D
151 19-1/4" 1910 HD 20" 41" 5-11 lbs. 62DV-1910HD
152 19-1/4" 1920 HD 20" 41" 8-14 lbs. 62DV-1920HD
153 19-1/4" 1930 HD 20" 41" 14-18 lbs. 62DV-1930HD
153-D 19-3/4" 153-D 19-3/4" 47" 16-28 lbs. 62DV-153D
162 23-1/4" 2320 HD 24" 47" 9-14 lbs. 62DV-2320HD
163 23-1/4" 2330 HD 24" 47" 12-20 lbs. 62DV-2330HD
163-D 23-1/4" 163-D 23-3/4" 53" 20-32 lbs. 62DV-163D
183 27-1/4" 2730 HD 28" 50" 16-25 lbs. 62DV-2730HD
183-D 28-1/4" 183-D 28-1/4" 58" 22-34 lbs. 62DV-183D
900-9036
Standard Bell Clip Attached
900-10445B